Ergebnisliste Golfpark-StraRenlauf St. Leon-Rot, 10 km vom 11.09.05

Platz Stnr.
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Name

1353 Herzog
1314 Bleitgen
1324 Brema
1401 Schmitz
1347 Bucher
1442 Lange
1265 Heid
1338 Haupt
1244 Pawlik
1430 Kotz
1264 Lau
1321 Beil
1303 Pawlik
1394 Helmling
1243 Duttenhofer
1229 Ullrich
1296 Hidegkuti
1408 Maier
1335 Keller

1432 Hanumanthiah

1777 Thiel
1291 Mduller
1342 Svarnas
1792 Wylcans
1323 Hoeltz
1391 Schroter
1261 Barabas
1251 Kintzinger
1377 Knoop
1371 Schoch
1472 Furst
1769 Fuchs
1768 Neusser
1211 Widawski
1828 Renz
1418 Kruse
1482 Meynert
1302 Schupp
1359 Leitner
1269 Dietrich
1429 Hardt
1266 Haussler
1456 Helgert
1470 Smith
1315 Schmidt
1463 Stekl
1428 Asang
1791 Sturm
1388 Schéfer
1449 Leyk
1464 Anderlik
1706 Hilgenhans

Vorname

Sven
Sebastian
Susanne
Klaus
Harald
Christoph
Harald
Ralf
Mario
Berthold
Tobias
Peter
Heiko
Matthias
Thomas
Kai

Hans
Eugen
Kai

Kiran Mark
Burkhard
Stefan
Angelakis
Michael
Ulrike
Claus-Dieter
Michael
Hanno
Jens
Markus
Andreas
Bernd
Martin
Pawel
Oswald
Jochen
Jirgen
Alexander
Glnter
Eric
Matthias
Thorsten
Jirgen
Paul

Dr. Michael
Dieter
Manfred
Ralf
Roman
Matthias
Stefan
Christian

Jg. Verein/Ort

76 USC Freiburg

79 Tria Team Michelstadt
70 LSG Karlsruhe

67 SG Stern Sindelfingen
57 TVE Weiher

70 TSG Wiesloch

61 Miickenloch

63 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
75 Pawliks Lauffamily

59 Walzbachtal

79 Die Lichtscheuen

51 LSG Karlsruhe

70 Pawliks Lauffamily

65 Oggersheim

83 Bruchsal

73 SV Nikar Heidelberg
52 LG Schefflenztal

48 LAZ Kornwestheim/LB
69 Sri Chinmoy Heidelberg
77 The Gimps

64 TG Offenau

66 LLG Drei Buchen

51 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
59 LT Hemsbach

61 LSG Karlsruhe

57 Hugelrenner

57 TV Forst Triathlon

89 TSG Wiesloch

66 Nationaltheater Ma
70 Team Carbomotion
75 Mannheim

56 SG Tairnbach

61 Spielzeugladen

68 Dzierpol

59 TSV 05 Rot

66 Team Carbomotion
54 TV Rheinau

71 Judo-Club Lobbach
52 LT Mihlhausen

65 LLG Drei Buchen

72 TV Rheinzabern

74 TV Forst Triathlon

59 Althengstett

74 Heidelberg

63 Orthopéadie Heidelberg
56 Wiesloch

43 TV Rheinau

72 SC Beerfelden

91 TSV 05 Rot

76 SG Nussloch

68 SpVgg Baiertal

71 Angelbachtal

Zeit

0.34:05,0
0.35:31,0
0.35:58,0
0.36:02,0
0.36:08,0
0.36:10,0
0.36:36,0
0.37:06,0
0.37:22,0
0.37:33,0
0.37:45,0
0.37:54,0
0.37:57,0
0.38:13,0
0.38:38,0
0.38:45,0
0.38:46,0
0.38:49,0
0.38:54,0
0.39:16,0
0.39:23,0
0.39:46,0
0.39:55,0
0.39:57,0
0.40:04,0
0.40:05,0
0.40:11,0
0.40:14,0
0.40:16,0
0.40:35,0
0.40:37,0
0.40:39,0
0.40:46,0
0.40:53,0
0.40:55,0
0.41:01,0
0.41:05,0
0.41:06,0
0.41:07,0
0.41:15,0
0.41:17,0
0.41:20,0
0.41:22,0
0.41:33,0
0.41:41,0
0.41:45,0
0.41:48,0
0.41:50,0
0.41:57,0
0.42:01,0
0.42:11,0
0.42:24,0

Klasse Rang

M20
M20
W35
M35
M45
M35
M40
M40
M30
M45
M20
M50
M35
M40
M20
M30
M50
M55
M35
M20
M40
M35
M50
M45
W40
M45
M45
M16
M35
M35
M30
M45
M40
M35
M45
M35
M50
M30
M50
M40
M30
M30
M45
M30
M40
M45
M60
M30
M15
M20
M35
M30
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

1312 Moritz
1790 Nitsche
1794 Kunz
1727 Hahre
1232 Burkard
1763 Jungmann
1750 Damm
1403 Veith
1330 Fl6rchinger
1459 Wabhlster
1764 Hagmann
1343 Tyrogalas
1419 Specht
1746 Seemann
1789 Maier
1376 Matzke
1734 Ramp
1337 Bjelanovic
1755 Gebhard
1326 Boesler
1712 Blum
1396 Ziegler, Dr.
285 Emmig, Dr.
1226 Seidenspinner
1793 Bussemer
1826 Hemminger
1339 Masili
1743 Wahl
1358 lligner
1378 Dietrich
1249 Hagen
1450 Rensch
1745 Wilhelm
1484 Hettinger
1352 Kohn
1410 Scherer
1701 Russell
1438 Stogbauer
1341 Sabanovic
1277 Bentz

1389 Crespo Lépez-U.

1770 Bding
1357 Eibner
1372 Katzenberger
1773 Erhart
1469 Raw
1215 Dr. Reiter
1290 Bartolf
1744 Ohmdllner
1336 Lau

1455 Schenk
1451 Beranek
1435 Keppel
1766 Rudolf
1283 Baust
1220 Duda

Daniel
Ottilie
Dieter
Stephan
Roland
Jirgen
Michael
Rainer
Herbert
Andreas
Jirgen
Tasso
Manfred
Norbert
Erich
Stefan
Stefan
Franjo
Gerhard
Dirk
Andreas
Rudolf
Claus-Thomse
Thomas
Rainer
Ulrich
Emilio
Florian
Herbert
Peter
Peter
Jirgen
Claus

Iris
Mechtilde
Helmut
Thomas
Steffen
Feta
Hans-Jirgen
José Ramén
Raymund
Wolfgang
Axel
Holger
Allyn
Hans J.
Friedrich
Robert
Klonkie
Ralf

Ralf
Theo
Andrea
Wolfgang
Detlev

70 Lauftreff Hambriicken
49 SG Nussloch

57 SG Nussloch

69 Walldorf

71 Ostringen

60 SG Nussloch

72 Wiesloch

59 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
51 TV Rheinzabern

54 TSG 78 Heidelberg
65 SG Nussloch

60 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
51 FSV Bad Friedrichshall
51 SG Nussloch

59 SG Walldorf Astoria
88 Viernheim

88 TSG Wiesloch

73 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
58 Wiesloch

43 LG Sandhofen-Schénau
70 Rotenberg

51 TUS Griesheim

59 LLG Wonnegau

64 Roche Runners

54 SC Beerfelden

64 LT Kirrlach

61 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
88 Sommerbiathleten Wiesl
62 Die weilRen Kenianer
43 LG Stein-Eisingen

59 TSG Kronau

71 SG Nussloch

58 St.ligen

67 Angelbachtal

56 LSG Karlsruhe

46 TV Rheinau

69 Wiesloch

72 TG Sandhausen

55 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
46 LG MulLi

63 Hugelrenner

56 TV Dielheim

60 LT Honigs Apotheke
66 Ettlingen

69 Malsch

74 Heidelberg

60 -

49 -

65 Sommerbiathleten Wiesl
76 Die Lichtscheuen

66 TVE Weiher

66 TSG Weinheim

49 LLG Drei Buchen

71 SG Nussloch

65 Reilingen

50 Marathon-Team Ketsch

0.42:37,0
0.42:44,0
0.42:47,0
0.42:56,0
0.43:00,0
0.43:04,0
0.43:06,0
0.43:20,0
0.43:28,0
0.43:33,0
0.43:34,0
0.43:41,0
0.43:43,0
0.43:47,0
0.43:53,0
0.43:55,0
0.43:56,0
0.44:04,0
0.44:06,0
0.44:09,0
0.44:12,0
0.44:22,0
0.44:24,0
0.44:30,0
0.44:36,0
0.44:46,0
0.44:53,0
0.45:06,0
0.45:15,0
0.45:16,0
0.45:23,0
0.45:27,0
0.45:30,0
0.45:31,0
0.45:41,0
0.45:54,0
0.45:55,0
0.46:01,0
0.46:04,0
0.46:14,0
0.46:17,0
0.46:47,0
0.46:59,0
0.47:03,0
0.47:11,0
0.47:12,0
0.47:16,0
0.47:20,0
0.47:23,0
0.47:33,0
0.47:36,0
0.47:36,0
0.47:37,0
0.47:44,0
0.47:46,0
0.47:48,0

M35
W55
M45
M35
M30
M45
M30
M45
M50
M50
M40
M45
M50
M50
M45
M16
M16
M30
M45
M60
M35
M50
M45
M40
M50
M40
M40
M16
M40
M60
M45
M30
M45
W35
w45
M55
M35
M30
M50
M55
M40
M45
M45
M35
M35
M30
M45
M55
M40
M20
M35
M35
M55
W30
M40
M55



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

1457 Krebs
1405 Schade
1250 Kintzinger
1267 Berardo
1733 Petilliot
1404 Knispel
1285 Caspers
1346 Kieselbach
1395 Hartmann
1281 Wedel
1765 Walk
1825 Goller
1823 Lill
1452 Durst
1345 Kieselbach
1212 Pfau
1762 Wirth
1407 Vetter
1475 Hansel
1370 Klein
1754 Ullrich
1416 Brosig
1293 Schalow
1374 Hessenauer
1423 Benetti
1413 Hessenauer
1274 Kailbach
345 Dochat
1798 Villhauer
1719 Ebert
1329 Steinbacher
433 Lederer
1479 Rink
1208 Scholdei
1399 Rickert
1411 Rokossa
1784 Meyer
383 Agelek
284 Weinand
1286 Collingro
1319 Pistor
1334 Eggers

1465 Wiedenmann

1726 Tholke

1289 Herrmann-Barabas

1728 Bucher
1747 lehle

1417 Psyk

1322 Lang

1205 Hofmann
1207 Maier
1447 Riuckemann
1476 Kohler
1756 Heinzmann
1340 Ratzel
1767 Schneider

Uwe
Sven
Ines
Sandra
Elke
Thorsten
Ulf
Rudiger
Georg
Hans
Lorenz
Achim
Heinz
Alexander
Gerlinde
Thomas
Wolfgang
Jirgen
Michaela
Gerhard
Ralf

Addi
Thoams
Uwe
Klaus
Beate
Gerhard
Gerd
Gerhard
Helmut
Theo
Herbert
Hans-Peter
Ralf
Simone
Alfred
Jirgen
Rainer
Roman
Jochen
Manfred
Wolfgang
Frank
Jirgen
Conny
Klaus-Peter
Christian
Andreas
Simone
Jens
Markus
Jorg
Jirgen
Ralf
Volker
Werner

61 LT TSV Graben

78 Darmstadt

88 TSG Wiesloch

64 TV Forst Triathlon

58 TSG Wiesloch

75 DLRG St. Leon

67 Mannheim

49 TVE Weiher

34 TSG 78 Heidelberg
63 LG MulLi

55 SG Nussloch

73 LT Kirrlach

52 LT Kirrlach

82 TSG Wiesloch

54 TVE Weiher

64 TSG 78 Heidelberg
57 Walldorf

66 St. Leon-Rot

86 Sommerbiathleten Wiesl
39 LC Halloch

66 ASG Tria Hockenheim
67 Qual Dich

71 Frankfurt

58 SG Nussloch

63 TB Reilingen

66 SG Nussloch

48 Ostringen

49 SG Bad Schoénborn
59 Feuerwehr NeuluBheim
48 Eppelheim

44 TV Rheinzabern

60 Muhlhausen

60 TG Sandhausen

66 Leimen

66 ASG Tria Hockenheim
60 ASG Tria Hockenheim
69 TG Sandhausen

71 SAKURA Heidelberg
73 VIL Osterspai

72 SV Ettlingen

43 LG Neckargemund

62 Eggenstein

72 SKV Eglosheim

65 Walldorf

59 TC Muhlhausen

58 Walldorf

86 SG Nussloch

66 -

77 LSG Karlsruhe

71 4thebest

75 4thebest

74 SV Nikar Heidelberg
60 FC Muhlhausen

67 Wiesloch

41 LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
35 SG Nussloch

0.47:54,0
0.47:54,0
0.47:55,0
0.47:56,0
0.47:58,0
0.48:01,0
0.48:07,0
0.48:08,0
0.48:10,0
0.48:16,0
0.48:18,0
0.48:19,0
0.48:20,0
0.48:21,0
0.48:21,0
0.48:22,0
0.48:23,0
0.48:25,0
0.48:37,0
0.48:38,0
0.48:41,0
0.48:45,0
0.48:52,0
0.48:55,0
0.48:56,0
0.48:57,0
0.49:11,0
0.49:12,0
0.49:18,0
0.49:20,0
0.49:21,0
0.49:22,0
0.49:23,0
0.49:40,0
0.49:44,0
0.49:45,0
0.49:46,0
0.49:47,0
0.49:56,0
0.49:58,0
0.50:09,0
0.50:16,0
0.50:23,0
0.50:25,0
0.50:28,0
0.50:29,0
0.50:35,0
0.50:50,0
0.50:51,0
0.50:52,0
0.50:55,0
0.50:56,0
0.51:05,0
0.51:10,0
0.51:20,0
0.51:21,0

M40
M20
W16
W40
w45
M30
M35
M55
M70
M40
M50
M30
M50
M20
W50
M40
M45
M35
W16
M65
M35
M35
M30
M45
M40
W35
M55
M55
M45
M55
M60
M45
M45
M35
W35
M45
M35
M30
M30
M30
M60
M40
M30
M40
w45
M45
M16
M35
W20
M30
M30
M30
M45
M35
M60
M70



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

1778 Reisig
1742 Stoll
1441 Hastenteufel
1477 Schréder
1722 Schroder
1204 Euchner
1460 Walch
1775 Hentschel
1714 Guld
1255 Gramlich
1466 Merx
1801 Egles
1287 Harter
1437 Pickering
1439 Schott
1424 Stoppe
1313 Huber
1248 Weis
1796 Schimmel
1373 Miklitz
1383 Michel
1397 Fionkes
1382 Dannemann
1333 van Haaren
1311 Schneider
396 Brixner
1821 Kremer
1822 Kremer

1390 Crespo Lopez-U.
1386 von der Muhlen

1325 Mdller
1398 Forderer
1749 Richter
1748 Staudt
1440 Nolden
1380 Bohler
1356 Eibner
1298 Kellner
1297 Kellner
1257 Bahr
1799 Schneider
1827 Berner
1206 Franke
1779 Meyer
1780 Heimtuch
1402 Wabnitz
1384 Pietzsch
1453 Baier
1400 Drexler
1760 Ginther
1202 Euchner
1278 Fleischmann
1381 Mobhler
1355 Bauer
1458 Vocke
1462 Adelfang

Horst
Jochen
Mark
Jirgen
Dan
Werner
Uwe
Dirk
Christian
Uwe
Klaus
Timo
Erwin
Alison
Rainer
Dirk
Anja
Alexander
Willi
Thomas
Thomas
Robert
Lutz
Michael
Gerd
Alexander
Ursula
Walter
Francisco
Hartwig
Kerstin
Robert
Christian
Klaus
Marco
Ulrich
Heike
Martina
Ralph
Judith
Hilde
Petra
Christian
Astrid
Tatjana
Heiko
Rolf
Alois
Ginter
Norbert
Michael
Andreas
Werner
Beate
Isabell
Hartmut

51 ASG Tria Hockenheim
89 Sommerbiathleten Wiesl
75 FSV Jagersbhurg

63 FC Muhlhausen

79 Mannheim

64 St. Leon

76 LG Pfinztal

67 Wiesloch

73 Walldorf

70 LT Horrenberg

62 Mihlhausen

88 -

44 SV Ettlingen

74 Forst

75 TV Obergrombach

71 Ludwigsburg

69 Lauftreff Hambriicken
75 running measurement
32 TVE Weiher

74 Darmstadt

69 www.talentfreie-kegler
63 FF/FZ Weiher

65 Mannheim

81 TSG Rohrbach

57 TG Sandhausen

68 Marathon-Team Ketsch
54 LT Kirrlach

49 LT Kirrlach

95 Hugelrenner

56 Heidelberg

69 LLG Drei Buchen

61 Malsch

72 LT Horrenberg

70 LT Horrenberg

74 Heidelberg

57 Success-Script

65 LT Honigs Apotheke
65 SV Neunkirchen

62 SV Neunkirchen

89 Freie Laufer HD

68 FF/FZ Weiher

60 LT Kirrlach

76 4thebest

75 Heidelberg

74 Sinsheim

76 Heidelberg

43 SG Walldorf Astoria
59 Nussloch

47 Post SG Heidelberg
49 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
70 Waibstadt

78 St. Leon-Rot

59 Success-Script

63 LT Honigs Apotheke
91 TVE Weiher

64 St. Leon

0.51:22,0
0.51:23,0
0.51:27,0
0.51:34,0
0.51:38,0
0.51:40,0
0.51:41,0
0.51:44,0
0.51:45,0
0.51:47,0
0.51:51,0
0.51:53,0
0.51:54,0
0.52:03,0
0.52:04,0
0.52:04,0
0.52:08,0
0.52:09,0
0.52:16,0
0.52:17,0
0.52:21,0
0.52:21,0
0.52:22,0
0.52:26,0
0.52:28,0
0.52:41,0
0.52:51,0
0.52:52,0
0.52:53,0
0.52:53,0
0.52:54,0
0.52:55,0
0.53:04,0
0.53:05,0
0.53:05,0
0.53:33,0
0.53:53,0
0.53:56,0
0.53:58,0
0.54:00,0
0.54:03,0
0.54:07,0
0.54:09,0
0.54:09,0
0.54:10,0
0.54:11,0
0.54:25,0
0.54:28,0
0.54:33,0
0.54:38,0
0.54:39,0
0.54:41,0
0.54:43,0
0.54:45,0
0.54:45,0
0.54:46,0

M50
M16
M30
M40
M20
M40
M20
M35
M30
M35
M40
M16
M60
W30
M30
M30
W35
M30
M70
M30
M35
M40
M40
M20
M45
M35
W50
M55
M15
M45
W35
M40
M30
M35
M30
M45
W40
W40
M40
W16
W35
w45
M20
W30
W30
M20
M60
M45
M55
M55
M35
M20
M45
W40
W15
M40



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

1422 Emig
1824 Klaschka-Lill
1421 Pfeffer
1240 Breitenfeld
1771 Armbruster
1753 Stephan
1752 Stephan
1320 Rink

1427 Knoop
1731 Reil3

1420 Geider
1295 Modery
1446 Protze
1448 Protze
1256 Bahr

1729 Becker
1406 Bentz
1409 Bentz
1294 Forch
1730 Heil

1216 Rachui
1425 Hohlweck
1258 Berthold
1735 Zinser
1724 Hofer
1365 Ebert
1725 Koliner
1304 Haber
1233 Collet
1351 Beikert
1276 Pipusz
1483 Landes
1414 Kraus
1245 Billmaier
1467 Kesselring
1468 Kesselring
1209 Sailer
1332 Bless
1280 Kallen
1379 Bohler
1431 Broll

1350 Weis
1349 Pfisterer
1739 Steinmann
1247 Szillis
1708 Hagenbucher
1707 Sassenroth
1741 Kohl

1761 Baust
1299 Humpl
1738 Rost

1776 Abel

1231 Hahn
1757 Heinzmann
1720 Hirner
1774 Yildirim

Gerhard
Elinor
Jirgen
Nicol
Erwin
Regina
Oskar
Sigrid
Hilke
Bernd
Alexandra
Torsten
Petra
Peter
Sophie
Claudius
Waltraud
Erich
Martin
Markus
Stefan
Karl-Heinz
Michael
Stefan
Kira
Stefanie
Tanja
Monika
Andreas
Michael
Richard
Gerhard
Thomas
Ralf
Nicole
Klaus
Claudia
Gudrun
Thomas
Denise
Michael
Steffen
Sandra
Margit
Ursula
Martina
Udo
Rainer
Tobias
Michael
Martina
Ulrike
Rita
Jutta
Mike
Yildir

49 SC Trosel

53 LT Kirrlach

68 Silas 2005

72 -

55 Leimen

62 ASG Tria Hockenheim
60 ASG Tria Hockenheim
60 TG Sandhausen

78 1. FSV Mainz 05

64 Zeutern

75 Bruchsal

64 Bruchsal

63 IG Sprotzh

63 IG Sprotzh

92 Freie Laufer HD

64 Weiher

40 TV Offenbach

38 TV Offenbach

63 Leimen

59 Graben-Neudorf

68 Heidelberg

66 HV Bad Schdnborn

59 Pfarrmusik Dossenheim
61 Malsch

69 Bammental

86 Tri Team Heuchelberg
72 Sandhausen

58 LG MulLi

62 Edingen-Neckarhausen
65 Die Laufis

60 BBTS Heidelberg

51 TTK Mannheim

67 Marathon-Team Ketsch
70 St. Leon-Rot

69 Viernheim

66 NBLT

66 Walldorf

56 LG MulLi

64 LG MulLi

82 Success-Script

63 mein-erster-marathon.d
72 Die Laufis

78 Die Laufis

45 TSG Wiesloch

77 running experiment

60 Eppingen

51 Eppingen

70 Gaiberg

80 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
70 Karlsruhe

65 TSG Wiesloch

58 LG Leinfelden-Echterd.
65 Von 0 auf 42

67 Wiesloch

74 Eppelheim

79 Wiesloch

0.54:48,0
0.54:51,0
0.54:52,0
0.54:52,0
0.54:53,0
0.54:53,0
0.54:54,0
0.55:01,0
0.55:07,0
0.55:11,0
0.55:14,0
0.55:19,0
0.55:21,0
0.55:21,0
0.55:24,0
0.55:42,0
0.55:45,0
0.55:46,0
0.55:51,0
0.55:55,0
0.55:56,0
0.55:59,0
0.56:04,0
0.56:10,0
0.56:11,0
0.56:13,0
0.56:13,0
0.56:42,0
0.56:45,0
0.56:47,0
0.56:48,0
0.56:59,0
0.57:00,0
0.57:05,0
0.57:05,0
0.57:06,0
0.57:07,0
0.57:10,0
0.57:11,0
0.57:13,0
0.57:13,0
0.57:14,0
0.57:15,0
0.57:17,0
0.57:18,0
0.57:22,0
0.57:23,0
0.57:25,0
0.57:25,0
0.57:27,0
0.57:27,0
0.57:28,0
0.57:29,0
0.57:30,0
0.57:31,0
0.57:37,0

M55
W50
M35
W30
M50
W40
M45
w45
W20
M40
W30
M40
W40
M40
W15
M40
W65
M65
M40
M45
M35
M35
M45
M40
W35
W16
W30
w45
M40
M40
M45
M50
M35
M35
W35
M35
W35
w45
M40
W20
M40
M30
W20
W60
W20
w45
M50
M35
M20
M35
W40
w45
W40
W35
M30
W20



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

1480 Hagino
1481 Hagino
1415 Randschau
1474 Lehner
1426 Elpel

1783 Beigel
1328 Florchinger
1786 Kolb

1234 Baswell
1721 Weil3

1732 Bramm
1782 Schmidt
1788 Fiesser

1222 Langendorfer

1224 Knopf
1223 Klostermann
1225 Méachtel
1787 Kolb
1387 Schiek
1301 Bayer
1230 Grbel
1273 Lenz
1802 Glausch
1284 Baust
1275 Kailbach
1797 Rumpf
1367 Daubner
1368 Lampert
1392 Fischer
1360 Herzel
1772 Holtke
1270 Eichin
1485 Zimmerer
1253 Roelen
1433 Pientka
1292 Solberg
1713 Schwab
1800 Dutzi
1252 Pahl
1238 Striepeke
1239 Striepeke
1781 Ehringer
1785 Beigel
1272 Werner
1412 Schmuchal
1310 Stockler
1436 Weis
1362 Giese
1705 Klein
1363 Giese
1461 Scholl
1751 Decker
1393 Hilbig
1309 Knoop
1717 Blum

1317 Fritz-Schwarz

Sonja
Timo
Oliver
Elke
Harry
Bettina
Uschi
Jirgen
Bernard
Jorg
Jutta
Christine
Reiner
Andrea
Andreas
Jutta
Marc
Birgit
Maria
Marie-Louise
Frank
Jirgen
Ursula
Christa
Sonja
Martina
Dubravka
Alexander
Glenn
Alfred
Rainer
Tanja
Ginter
Didier
Claudia
Michaela
Carmen
Roland
Bernd
Uschi
Frank
Andrea
Uwe
Sandra
Thekla
Fred
Gudrun
Lea
Janine
Rolf
Jutta
Sandra
Thomas
Hella
Barbara
Zita

76 LT TSV Graben

75 LT TSV Graben

68 Qual Dich

66 Sulzfeld

59 LG MulLi

62 Eppelheim

51 TV Rheinzabern
64 Eppelheim

57 Velotec Bikes

58 Heidelberg

63 Heidelberg

66 Waghausel

62 Plankstadt

65 Heddesheim

78 Welde 1

56 Heddesheim

78 Welde 1

71 Eppelheim

21 Oberderdingen

46 TV Bad Bergzabern
62 Von 0 auf 42

53 LT Kleiner Odenwald
40 VB St.Leon

67 Reilingen

54 Ostringen

68 FF/FZ Weiher

57 TSV Olbronn

61 TSV Olbronn

68 Die Zieher

33 LG Kraichtal

64 Angelbachtal

73 Speedys

37 Malsch

59 Helmstadt-Bargen
77 Hamburg

75 Offenbach

73 TV Bammental

62 FF/FZ Weiher

59 Grof3-Zimmern

60 Mannheim

59 Mannheim

70 Oberhausen

60 Eppelheim

74 Speedys

53 Sandhausen

48 TG Sandhausen
51 Old Stars

94 LT Honigs Apotheke
65 Heidelberg Cement
56 LT Honigs Apotheke
66 Heidelberg

74 ASG Tria Hockenheim
68 Die Zieher

45 Sandhausen

87 Dielheim

49 LG Neckargemund

0.57:41,0
0.57:41,0
0.57:44,0
0.57:45,0
0.58:00,0
0.58:00,0
0.58:13,0
0.58:18,0
0.58:27,0
0.58:29,0
0.58:30,0
0.58:31,0
0.58:32,0
0.58:33,0
0.58:35,0
0.58:36,0
0.58:40,0
0.58:49,0
0.59:01,0
0.59:04,0
0.59:07,0
0.59:14,0
0.59:16,0
0.59:17,0
0.59:17,0
0.59:20,0
0.59:34,0
0.59:35,0
1.00:11,0
1.00:14,0
1.00:17,0
1.00:18,0
1.00:25,0
1.01:09,0
1.01:15,0
1.01:20,0
1.01:23,0
1.01:30,0
1.01:35,0
1.01:41,0
1.01:41,0
1.01:47,0
1.01:51,0
1.02:06,0
1.02:18,0
1.03:07,0
1.03:31,0
1.03:40,0
1.03:53,0
1.03:56,0
1.04:19,0
1.04:43,0
1.04:50,0
1.05:24,0
1.05:48,0
1.06:08,0

W20
M30
M35
W35
M45
W40
W50
M40
M45
M45
W40
W35
M40
w40
M20
w45
M20
W30
W75
W55
M40
M50
W65
W35
W50
W35
w45
M40
M35
M70
M40
W30
M65
M45
W20
W30
W30
M40
M45
w45
M45
W35
M45
W30
W50
M55
W50
W15
W40
M45
W35
W30
M35
W60
W16
W55

36
41
12
39
10

40
40
41
11
13
41
12
17
10
18

42
19

14

15
11
43
42

44

42

10
11
45
43
12
44
16
45
12

15

13
46
17
13
43



333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

1318 Philippe
1740 Kohl-Cappel
1354 Adamczuk
1444 Centmaier
1443 Centmaier
1723 Schulz
1710 Heitz

1709 Heitz

1718 Schafer
1434 Hanumanthiah
1758 Kohl

1759 Blaser

1471 Wilhelm
1716 Scholand
1715 Schafer
1366 Bonnekessel
1736 Gaa

1478 Schwan
1445 Lack

1361 Herzel
1737 Gaa

1704 Seewald
1473 Langer

André
Iris
Katharina
Klaus
Sabine
Bianca
Heike
Matthias
Klaus
Clare
Stefanie
Brigitte
Claudia
Silke
Tobias
Juliane
Thomas
Doris
Axel
Margot
Marco
Marfa
Dieter

49 LG Neckargemuind
69 Gaiberg

80 LT Honigs Apotheke
64 Schwetzingen

65 Schwetzingen

77 Mannheim

62 Eppingen

62 Eppingen

55 Nussloch

43 The Gimps

72 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
60 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
69 LT Schiill

79 Rosenhof Runners
73 Rosenhof Runners
72 -

65 Rohrbach

59 Eschwege

65 Rol3dorf

39 LG Kraichtal

92 Rohrbach

59 Heidelberg Cement
33 Karlsruhe

1.06:08,0
1.06:37,0
1.06:52,0
1.07:10,0
1.07:11,0
1.07:25,0
1.07:27,0
1.07:27,0
1.07:50,0
1.08:32,0
1.09:15,0
1.09:21,0
1.09:24,0
1.11:26,0
1.11:27,0
1.12:43,0
1.13:42,0
1.14:03,0
1.14:04,0
1.14:20,0
1.16:04,0
1.21:09,0
1.22:10,0

M55
W35
W20
M40
W40
W20
W40
M40
M50
W60
W30
w45
W35
W20
M30
W30
M40
w45
M40
W65
M15
w45
M70



